天津青年职业学院公开招聘工作人员第二批公示名单
	总排名
	姓名
	报考职位
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	状态

	2
	刘俊杰
	法律专业教师
	女
	16101502100037
	152.2
	73.9
	105.22
	递补合格

	2
	张婧
	英语课程教师
	女
	16101502100072
	140.3
	71.5
	99.02
	递补合格

	7
	刘春怡
	专职辅导员
	女
	16101502090366
	150.0
	74.6
	104.76
	递补合格

	8
	钱欣
	专职辅导员
	女
	16101502090354
	150.5
	74.0
	104.60
	递补合格



